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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/26/24 at
1:59:51 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

10  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Corporate vehicle

67,285  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD F-150 XLT
VIN: 1FTFW1ET2EKE18430
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
National Remarketing

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/bPVtVy5wKUQmHBck-NRipwiEuD_-NqITfAcBYwj5HkakQYzil9s9Qw3vEpoITfrpkusgourBaj7CJrfey4XXwKaE9PR8NUAla_8KDCbxGZFpv5OdIo43XeQbu6qYKFbTo1q5heM-lwEwn2o5ZefQI_3zdnvIKAIX-lpQTjlGZs2RsNNvp5IxCdHgtqOquLY9folXi85R7ej2Id7xLD3A4MiW1CGin6dERjlkGnjqo4LJ8GxJpocM96rMm772Up-oGW6rbt5FON5JQ3RXsALKFdtHXSHNHBervI6ALennmWtyIGiU0F8adtELItI6wOXf01qY9PGsZGy-2euUNjqOJ2md71uyRjgJyMY0UidXCr6slo7bAim__AzdmapIyoHGXq3_9JV-48VxRJPPRA62Ix6V.cfx


Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Corporate
Vehicle

24,346 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/18/2014 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2014

Type of owner Corporate

Estimated length of ownership 9 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Indiana

Estimated miles driven per year 24,346/yr

Last reported odometer reading 67,285

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

04/30/2014 Andy Mohr Ford Lincoln
Mercury
Plainfield, IN
317-839-6541
andymohr.com

4.1 / 5.0
267 Verified Reviews

340 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

04/30/2014 5 Andy Mohr Ford, Inc.
Plainfield, IN
317-279-2682
andymohrford.com/

4.1 / 5.0
267 Verified Reviews

340 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

10/03/2014 6 Andy Mohr Ford, Inc.
Plainfield, IN
317-279-2682
andymohrford.com/

4.1 / 5.0
267 Verified Reviews

340 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/14/2014 11 Andy Mohr Ford, Inc.
Plainfield, IN
317-279-2682
andymohrford.com/

4.1 / 5.0
267 Verified Reviews

340 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

11/28/2014 50 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as corporate
vehicle

12/01/2014 Andy Mohr Ford, Inc.
Plainfield, IN
317-279-2682
andymohrford.com/

4.1 / 5.0
267 Verified Reviews

340 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

-
-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/0LGhX7L9XWA5yI6HERpYBvpWy_u9WwThfSSsqh8NYk6uHBVlknTyXlDduZqSqhqlNqUdR_cll8okgkOswfZb1AaEfZhzM6bbWdR1rbjgjmH5nzz-__LH3ASPn8V4f5hrXd7MwIFf8PoKnxL6x4rdzauRgOHKYYaRNDi-878wndSJIdZcfpZYt_SlJotcuWxR0D_sECRYOsUVroFhG88IEDARNAhXL4LA1LqltuV7VUFeeiXmgGWcfAUH_dUcFCviCuzvIGaCiAwUw95HLSpc0jn931ZfBseLojkxlGkdYZAwkCPYKzn-OL5Cn7StwCPxeHcSDiYpE6UMHhQUQrIMscWTzP_ouj17QNSWGLWO-G8ulfo32HuUr3iuCz5uJq2n-dXDz9Ya-CtgvDPpp79PhBFthseJamU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/cOHjUqcK5RQ2B93L5BZl-5qsfUuukiLc-xozr0fRWvXiM8HGWIRl5Deo9vFgxoxNkLjZ1tYU1OaoXY_Cc0P2nf3Oz8t7SY7oMnbAj_7rFvtkzXoSp6FTyfMvc4U1AT9o0eBHIc1SJjSWplJ_Ertqeq77YTEcgwFGFSJZDyT2SojHK4RZgOTP8pQzi3DXZv7XRFPEacav3nqArzA7lkLi7kWuWRCLcahyn8PjLMcT5k3vT4s05vOTtysacLKSEpOtIWDuzWegg4UsQaD-ZlyYMrtg5rS8D4FDy1s4OIaCZVSwlS5Rjf9oR5IheDrZmY5S0h2tSe2qYpaox47bnhFC61IIJ5oV_MwTaoQVmS3Fmw6OkpZNVGKS6vU2bUeMbRqeOrI1FgNp96lbUVzfUtep01Ms-Hu8-0g.cfx


01/02/2015 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indianapolis, IN
Title #15803001000027

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

03/12/2015 5,979 Pearson Ford Company
Zionsville, IN
317-873-3333
pearsonford.org/

4.3 / 5.0
330 Verified Reviews

2,267 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Airbag system checked
Left front seatbelt buckle replaced
Front seatbelt retractor replaced
Seatbelt retractor replaced

08/04/2016 46,081 Pearson Ford Company
Zionsville, IN
317-873-3333
pearsonford.org/

4.3 / 5.0
330 Verified Reviews

2,267 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wipers/washers checked

08/05/2016 46,101 Darrell's Alignment-Brake
Services
Indianapolis, IN
317-244-3181

5.0 / 5.0
22 Verified Reviews

22 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked

11/07/2016 52,718 Bill Estes Ford
Brownsburg, IN
317-852-2231
billestesford.com

4.5 / 5.0
45 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Body electrical system checked

11/10/2016 Bill Estes Ford
Brownsburg, IN
317-456-7569
billestesford.com

4.2 / 5.0
141 Verified Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

09/01/2017 67,285 Bill Estes Ford
Brownsburg, IN
317-852-2231
billestesford.com

4.5 / 5.0
45 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked
Oil and filter changed
Oil pan replaced/repaired

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-



09/05/2017 Bill Estes Ford
Brownsburg, IN
317-456-7569
billestesford.com

4.2 / 5.0
141 Verified Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

06/17/2024 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #24V444
Recall #24S37 6R80 SUDDEN
TRANSMISSION DOWNSHIFT
POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE
PROGRAMMING
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
Ownership History

-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, AN INTERMITTENT FAILURE OF THE OUTPUT SPEED
SENSOR OSS IN THE TRANSMISSION MAY RESULT IN AN UNINTENDED DOWNSHIFT TO
FIRST GEAR.
AN UNINTENDED DOWNSHIFT INTO FIRST GEAR CAN CAUSE AN ABRUPT WHEEL SPEED
REDUCTION, WHICH COULD CAUSE THE REAR TIRES TO SLIDE UNTIL THE VEHICLE SPEED
SLOWS. THIS CONDITION COULD RESULT IN A LOSS OF VEHICLE CONTROL, INCREASING
THE RISK OF A CRASH.
Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO UPDATE THE
POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE PCM WITH SOFTWARE THAT WILL PREVENT AN
UNINTENDED DOWNSHIFT INTO FIRST GEAR IN THE EVENT OF AN INTERMITTENT OSS
FAILURE, AND TO CHECK FOR THE PRESENCE OF CERTAIN DIAGNOSTIC TROUBLE CODES
DTCS. THIS SERVICE WILL BE PERFORMED FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/26/24 1:59:51 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 FORD F-150 vehicle
(VIN: 1FTFW1ET2EKE18430), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/26/24
at 2:59 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

